villager

burton = stretton = hilton = derby
sunday & bank holiday mondays

am

Burton, Bargates 7.4
Burton High Street arr T.36
Burton High Street dep 7.40
Burton Train Station 744
Stretton, Britannia Drive 7.51
Rolleston, Spread Eagle 805
Tutbury, High Street a.10
Hatton, Scropton Road 8.12
Hilton, Foss Road 8.20
Etwall, Spread Eagle 8.27
Mickleover, Square 8.32
Royal Derby Hospital 8.37

Derby Bus Station 8.46

pm

Burton, Bargates 303
Burton High Street arr 307
Burton High Street dep 315
Burton Train Station 319
Stretton, Britannia Drive 3.26
Rolleston, Spread Eagle 335
Tutbury, High Street 340
Hatton, Scropton Road 342
Hilton, Foss Road 3.52
Etwall, Spread Eagle 3.59
Mickleover, Square 4,06
Royal Derby Hospital 4.11

Derby Bus Station 4.1

am

8.49

.51

8.55

8.59

9.06

9.15

9.20

9.22

9.32

9.39

9.46

9.51

10.00

pm

4.03

4.07

4.15

4.19

4.26

4.35

4.40

4.42

4.52

4.59

5.06

511

5.1

am

9.53

9.57

10.05

10.09

10.16

10.25

10.30

10.32

10.42

10.49

10.56

11.01

11.11

pm

5.1

5.05

5.10

514

5.20

52T

5.31

533

5.4

547

5.53

5.7

.06

am

11.03

11.07

11.15

11.19

11.26

11.35

11.40

11.42

11.52

11.59

12.06

12.11

12.21

pm

6.01

6.05

6.10

6.14

6.20

6.27

6.31

6.33

6.41

G.47

6.53

6.57

7.06

am

12.03

12.07

12.15

12.19

12.26

12.35

12.40

12.42

12.52

12.59

1.06

1.1

pm

7.08

710

713

7.16

7.22

7.29

1.33

7.35

742

748

7.53

7.57

8.06

pm

1.03

1.07

1.15

1.19

1.26

1.35

1.40

142

1.52

1.59

2.06

2.11

2.

pm

8.08

810

8.13

8.16

8.22

8.29

8.33

8.35

8.42

8.45

8.53

8.57

9.06

pm

2.03

207

215

219

2.26

2.35

2.40

2.42

2.52

2.59

3.06

311

3

pm

10.08

10.10

10.13

10.16

10.22

10.29

10.33

10.35

10.42

10.48

10.53

10.57

11.06



